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Accessi

NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

455
% del totale: 0,16% (293.448)
Rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

95
% del totale: 0,03% (293.448)

Sessioni

NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE
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% del totale: 0,16% (293.449)
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95
% del totale: 0,03% (293.449)

Utenti

NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

644
% del totale: 0,58% (110.665)
Rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

168
% del totale: 0,15% (110.665)

Visitatori unici

Visualizzazioni di pagina

NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

1.859
% del totale: 0,23% (799.744)
Rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

1.860
% del totale: 0,23% (799.744)

Visualizzazioni di pagina uniche

NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

1.297
% del totale: 0,23% (564.807)
Rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE

906
% del totale: 0,16% (564.807)
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NO-rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE
81,10% Sessioni

Rete-UNIMO-UNIMORE
18,90% Sessioni

http://www.unimore.it
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Visitatori unici per Data

Data Utenti

20180301

31

4

20180302

18

9
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5

20180310
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0
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Visualizzazioni di pagina e Visualizzazioni di pagina uniche per P…

Pagina Visualizzazioni di
pagina

Visualizzazioni di pagina
uniche
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